Oklahoma State Department of Education

2020 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

34 JEFFERSON CO003 TERRAL

119548: FOUSE, GREGORY

115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
112 Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School

112 Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School

112 Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School

210 TEACHER

210 TEACHER

115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
112 Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School

115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School

210

TEACHER

110
213
251
110
213
251
170
251
197
116
116
116

Total

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins
Fringe Retirement
Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins
Fringe Retirement
Stipends

Fringe Retirement
Professional Dues
TRS Offset Credit
TRS Offset Credit
TRS Offset Credit

$110,730.00

$55,143.00
$4,910.00
$3,608.00
$30,944.00
$7,630.00
$2,405.00
$3,616.00
$272.00
$791.00
$169.00
$466.00
$776.00



