Oklahoma State Department of Education

2020 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

34 JEFFERSON C003 TERRAL

119548:	FOUSE, GREGORY		Total	\$110,730.00
115 115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110 213	Base Salary Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins	\$55,143.00 \$4,910.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	251	Fringe Retirement	\$3,608.00
112	Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School	110	Base Salary	\$30,944.00
112	Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School	213	Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins	\$7,630.00
112	Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School	251	Fringe Retirement	\$2,405.00
210	TEACHER	170	Stipends	\$3,616.00
210	TEACHER	251	Fringe Retirement	\$272.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	197	Professional Dues	\$791.00
112	Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$169.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$466.00
210	TEACHER	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$776.00